
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 7 8 937687 8777 7Weston E EE 93361 AA STA

2 Targets: 6 5 8 6 878688 6883 7Emmott JP EE 101666 AA LAN

2 Targets: 7 6 8 6 876685 8776 7Oakley M EE 124615 AA CHE

4 Targets: 7 6 8 5 866687 8887 2Fisher M EE 127612 AA DER

Yes5 Targets: 8 4 7 7 844687 8777 4Dumelow D EE 104983 AA DER

6 Targets: 8 2 8 3 838488 8675 8Hampson D EE 139404 AA MER

Yes6 Targets: 8 4 8 5 835578 8874 6Roe A EE 55114 AA DER

8 Targets: 8 4 7 5 786488 6783 4Jones JC WW 156 AA WDB
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 6 8 5 878686 8684 7Andrews IW EE 71406 A LAN

1 Targets: 7 5 7 6 877685 8885 7Edwards I EE 121602 A MER

3 Targets: 8 6 8 5 867687 7774 6Read AJ EE 64203 A DER

4 Targets: 7 5 8 3 858675 8785 8Marples J EE 87538 A DER

Yes5 Targets: 8 6 7 6 847686 7684 5Hunt C EE 117355 A DER

Yes6 Targets: 7 6 7 8 835477 6783 8Bate P EE 85393 A DER

6 Targets: 7 6 8 4 836587 7674 8Evans S WW 155 A WDB

6 Targets: 5 3 7 6 837686 8785 7Ford C EE 27228 A DER

Yes6 Targets: 7 2 8 7 837588 8882 5Humphreys RJ EE 116152 A WAL

Yes6 Targets: 8 4 8 6 836587 7882 6Ramsdale C EE 132738 A MER

11 Targets: 6 6 8 6 814587 5784 7Bromfield G EE 132054 A DER

11 Targets: 8 4 8 7 817576 7485 5Hope A EE 66205 A DER

Yes13 Targets: 7 4 8 6 804578 8582 8Edwards S EE 128838 A DER

Yes14 Targets: 8 5 8 7 796585 8583 3Roberts PN EE 85684 A DER

15 Targets: 7 3 8 6 772685 7684 7Danby D EE 120823 A YOR

16 Targets: 8 4 8 5 746366 7464 7Jones A EE 113535 A WAL

Yes17 Targets: 4 4 8 3 716486 7682 5Ellis C EE 121453 A MER

18 Targets: 6 3 8 5 707687 6451 4Hunt R EE 104094 A DER

Yes19 Targets: 6 5 7 7 696486 8152 4Armstrong Y EE 135100 A CHE
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 7 4 8 5 681476 7483 4Morton P EE 128719 A LAN
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 4 8 4 835687 8776 5McNulty D EE 138603 B MER

2 Targets: 8 4 6 6 818685 8773 5Phillips S EE 134954 B DER

2 Targets: 6 5 8 7 814588 8565 6Wilson P EE 138911 B LAN

Yes4 Targets: 5 4 5 6 806687 8864 7Griffith MP EE 135017 B YOR

5 Targets: 6 5 6 5 796387 6686 7Payne AD EE 141285 B DER

6 Targets: 6 3 7 6 777487 8473 7Farmer G EE 135574 B LAN

7 Targets: 6 6 8 6 766375 6665 6Davies G EE 140600 B DER

7 Targets: 6 4 8 6 765586 7782 4Sutton D EE 138882 B CHE

Yes9 Targets: 6 4 8 5 747557 6583 5Dixon AL EE 123921 B DER

Yes9 Targets: 7 4 7 5 744567 8652 8Humphreys DI EE 104234 B WAL

11 Targets: 6 4 6 4 738576 8564 4Drewery DA EE 139177 B NOT

Yes11 Targets: 3 3 6 6 734587 7772 8Hogg K EE 90498 B LAN

11 Targets: 5 5 7 7 736673 8662 5Shaw J EE 141609 B YOR

Yes14 Targets: 7 4 8 8 726476 6641 5Boydell GJ EE 97589 B LAN

Yes14 Targets: 8 5 7 4 723567 8771 4Gombos P EE 87693 B LAN

14 Targets: 6 5 8 4 725585 8680 4Lloyd B WW 2581 B WDB

14 Targets: 6 4 8 2 724687 7563 6Morrell R EE 137772 B YOR

18 Targets: 7 6 7 4 714557 6584 3Barnes AC EE 119611 B DER

18 Targets: 7 4 8 7 713554 7584 4Kitchingman R EE 137604 B YOR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes18 Targets: 7 2 7 4 713458 7845 7Pantlin M EE 140003 B LAN

18 Targets: 5 4 7 6 715576 6465 5Smith C EE 36730 B YOR

Yes18 Targets: 7 3 8 5 714667 8544 4Wood NJ EE 111205 B DER

23 Targets: 5 3 7 7 707554 7583 4Dale S EE 90855 B LEI

23 Targets: 6 5 7 5 703484 8573 5Evans J EE 132037 B DER

23 Targets: 8 6 5 4 708372 6645 6Gallagher J EE 107984 B LAN

23 Targets: 5 5 8 4 704587 6552 6Weston C EE 132571 B STA

27 Targets: 7 3 7 3 697564 8663 4Holt S EE 127339 B YOR

28 Targets: 5 4 7 6 684677 4571 5Bagshawe IA EE 137635 B DER

Yes28 Targets: 7 4 6 2 686665 7564 4Chantry PJ EE 139711 B LIN

28 Targets: 3 2 7 6 682578 7562 8Smith JM EE 138902 B MER

31 Targets: 7 2 7 6 676675 7370 4Haworth P EE 125393 B LAN

Yes32 Targets: 6 3 8 5 665373 7545 5Hunton NP EE 28926 B YOR

33 Targets: 6 3 7 5 645675 6270 5Myers A EE 110081 B CHE

34 Targets: 5 3 8 5 624566 7452 2Roberts DWR EE 138848 B WAL

Yes35 Targets: 6 4 5 5 585352 6561 5Baguley P EE 106136 B CHE
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Discipline:
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Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 5 8 6 845678 8864 7Naden BN EE 139226 C DER

2 Targets: 5 3 8 5 755538 8684 7Clark ADC EE 140535 C YOR

3 Targets: 6 6 8 2 743486 8777 2Clark LM EE 140556 C YOR

3 Targets: 6 5 8 3 745675 7682 6Hill P EE 119047 C LAN

5 Targets: 7 5 8 3 727575 7663 3Wood K EE 73032 C DER

6 Targets: 6 6 8 2 705467 7672 4Atherton J EE 106670 C LAN

Yes6 Targets: 5 5 7 3 703668 6575 4White AJ EE 40707 C YOR

Yes8 Targets: 6 1 7 5 696564 6863 6Baker I EE 101967 C YOR

8 Targets: 7 2 8 4 696667 7472 3Dale ME EE 119357 C CHE

Yes10 Targets: 6 4 7 6 687484 8460 4Crossland MA EE 139397 C YOR

11 Targets: 6 4 8 5 675555 6671 4Fox EL EE 140043 C YOR

12 Targets: 7 2 6 3 664476 6753 6Richardson NR EE 140516 C YOR

13 Targets: 4 3 7 4 653376 8682 4Payne A EE 117118 C DER

13 Targets: 7 4 8 5 653668 6540 3Peyton T EE 138100 C YOR

Yes15 Targets: 8 4 7 5 644685 7412 3Taylor B EE 135986 C DER

Yes16 Targets: 4 5 7 5 634674 5661 3Hinde I EE 132733 C DER

17 Targets: 6 2 8 5 614554 8441 5King R EE 141716 C YOR

Yes18 Targets: 6 3 4 5 605286 6435 3Boydell W EE 124488 C LAN

18 Targets: 7 3 7 3 601674 7470 4Burrows MR EE 141582 C* DER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

18 Targets: 5 3 7 6 601266 7570 5Sprowell T EE 141490 C LAN

21 Targets: 6 5 8 2 594457 3762 0McDonald L EE 141762 C* MER

Yes21 Targets: 7 2 6 3 593264 8353 7Stafford B EE 26384 C LAN

Yes23 Targets: 6 3 6 6 583566 5370 2Corke S EE 141355 C STA

23 Targets: 5 4 6 6 584555 5332 5Wragg D EE 34044 C DER

25 Targets: 5 4 8 4 572246 6660 4Barnes NJ EE 119618 C DER

26 Targets: 4 1 8 3 562674 5562 3Sprowell A EE 141489 C LAN

Yes27 Targets: 3 2 8 4 555544 5380 4Fielding R EE 133942 C YOR

28 Targets: 4 3 6 1 526544 6460 3Dolby SM EE 129058 C DER

29 Targets: 5 5 5 2 517533 4440 4Hill G EE 119048 C LAN

Yes29 Targets: 6 2 3 3 514438 6351 3Kersey S EE 133299 C MER

29 Targets: 7 2 6 3 514544 5351 2Lacey G EE 140180 C LAN

32 Targets: 7 1 8 2 473135 7342 1Gallagher T EE 140418 C LAN

Yes33 Targets: 5 3 4 1 42355 6540 1Straw D EE 528358 C DER
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 4 8 5 653668 6540 3Peyton T EE 138100 CLT YOR
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100 Bird Registered Sporting Competition ESP
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 3 8 5 755538 8684 7Clark ADC EE 140535 JNR YOR

2 Targets: 6 6 8 2 743486 8777 2Clark LM EE 140556 JNR YOR

3 Targets: 5 5 8 4 704587 6552 6Weston C EE 132571 JNR STA
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100 Bird Registered Sporting Competition ESP
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 8 2 705467 7672 4Atherton J EE 106670 LDY LAN

1 Targets: 5 5 8 4 704587 6552 6Weston C EE 132571 LDY STA

Yes3 Targets: 6 4 7 6 687484 8460 4Crossland MA EE 139397 LDY YOR

4 Targets: 6 4 8 5 675555 6671 4Fox EL EE 140043 LDY YOR

5 Targets: 6 2 8 5 614554 8441 5King R EE 141716 LDY YOR

6 Targets: 4 1 8 3 562674 5562 3Sprowell A EE 141489 LDY LAN

7 Targets: 5 5 5 2 517533 4440 4Hill G EE 119048 LDY LAN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 7 8 937687 8777 7Weston E EE 93361 SNR STA

2 Targets: 7 6 8 5 878686 8684 7Andrews IW EE 71406 SNR LAN

2 Targets: 7 5 7 6 877685 8885 7Edwards I EE 121602 SNR MER

2 Targets: 6 5 8 6 878688 6883 7Emmott JP EE 101666 SNR LAN

2 Targets: 7 6 8 6 876685 8776 7Oakley M EE 124615 SNR CHE

6 Targets: 7 6 8 5 866687 8887 2Fisher M EE 127612 SNR DER

Yes7 Targets: 8 4 7 7 844687 8777 4Dumelow D EE 104983 SNR DER

Yes7 Targets: 8 6 7 6 847686 7684 5Hunt C EE 117355 SNR DER

7 Targets: 6 5 8 6 845678 8864 7Naden BN EE 139226 SNR DER

10 Targets: 7 6 8 4 836587 7674 8Evans S WW 155 SNR WDB

10 Targets: 8 2 8 3 838488 8675 8Hampson D EE 139404 SNR MER

Yes10 Targets: 7 2 8 7 837588 8882 5Humphreys RJ EE 116152 SNR WAL

10 Targets: 8 4 8 4 835687 8776 5McNulty D EE 138603 SNR MER

Yes10 Targets: 8 4 8 6 836587 7882 6Ramsdale C EE 132738 SNR MER

Yes10 Targets: 8 4 8 5 835578 8874 6Roe A EE 55114 SNR DER

16 Targets: 6 6 8 6 814587 5784 7Bromfield G EE 132054 SNR DER

16 Targets: 8 4 6 6 818685 8773 5Phillips S EE 134954 SNR DER

16 Targets: 6 5 8 7 814588 8565 6Wilson P EE 138911 SNR LAN

Yes19 Targets: 5 4 5 6 806687 8864 7Griffith MP EE 135017 SNR YOR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 5 6 5 796387 6686 7Payne AD EE 141285 SNR DER

21 Targets: 8 4 7 5 786488 6783 4Jones JC WW 156 SNR WDB

22 Targets: 7 3 8 6 772685 7684 7Danby D EE 120823 SNR YOR

22 Targets: 6 3 7 6 777487 8473 7Farmer G EE 135574 SNR LAN

24 Targets: 6 6 8 6 766375 6665 6Davies G EE 140600 SNR DER

24 Targets: 6 4 8 6 765586 7782 4Sutton D EE 138882 SNR CHE

Yes26 Targets: 6 4 8 5 747557 6583 5Dixon AL EE 123921 SNR DER

26 Targets: 6 5 8 3 745675 7682 6Hill P EE 119047 SNR LAN

Yes26 Targets: 7 4 7 5 744567 8652 8Humphreys DI EE 104234 SNR WAL

26 Targets: 8 4 8 5 746366 7464 7Jones A EE 113535 SNR WAL

30 Targets: 5 5 7 7 736673 8662 5Shaw J EE 141609 SNR YOR

Yes31 Targets: 8 5 7 4 723567 8771 4Gombos P EE 87693 SNR LAN

31 Targets: 6 5 8 4 725585 8680 4Lloyd B WW 2581 SNR WDB

31 Targets: 6 4 8 2 724687 7563 6Morrell R EE 137772 SNR YOR

34 Targets: 7 6 7 4 714557 6584 3Barnes AC EE 119611 SNR DER

34 Targets: 7 4 8 7 713554 7584 4Kitchingman R EE 137604 SNR YOR

Yes34 Targets: 7 2 7 4 713458 7845 7Pantlin M EE 140003 SNR LAN

Yes34 Targets: 7 3 8 5 714667 8544 4Wood NJ EE 111205 SNR DER

38 Targets: 6 5 7 5 703484 8573 5Evans J EE 132037 SNR DER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

38 Targets: 6 3 8 5 707687 6451 4Hunt R EE 104094 SNR DER

Yes40 Targets: 6 5 7 7 696486 8152 4Armstrong Y EE 135100 SNR CHE

Yes40 Targets: 6 1 7 5 696564 6863 6Baker I EE 101967 SNR YOR

40 Targets: 7 2 8 4 696667 7472 3Dale ME EE 119357 SNR CHE

43 Targets: 5 4 7 6 684677 4571 5Bagshawe IA EE 137635 SNR DER

Yes43 Targets: 7 4 6 2 686665 7564 4Chantry PJ EE 139711 SNR LIN

Yes43 Targets: 7 4 8 5 681476 7483 4Morton P EE 128719 SNR LAN

43 Targets: 3 2 7 6 682578 7562 8Smith JM EE 138902 SNR MER

47 Targets: 7 2 7 6 676675 7370 4Haworth P EE 125393 SNR LAN

48 Targets: 7 2 6 3 664476 6753 6Richardson NR EE 140516 SNR YOR

49 Targets: 4 3 7 4 653376 8682 4Payne A EE 117118 SNR DER

50 Targets: 6 3 7 5 645675 6270 5Myers A EE 110081 SNR CHE

Yes51 Targets: 4 5 7 5 634674 5661 3Hinde I EE 132733 SNR DER

52 Targets: 5 3 8 5 624566 7452 2Roberts DWR EE 138848 SNR WAL

53 Targets: 7 3 7 3 601674 7470 4Burrows MR EE 141582 SNR DER

53 Targets: 5 3 7 6 601266 7570 5Sprowell T EE 141490 SNR LAN

55 Targets: 6 5 8 2 594457 3762 0McDonald L EE 141762 SNR MER

Yes56 Targets: 6 3 6 6 583566 5370 2Corke S EE 141355 SNR STA

57 Targets: 5 4 8 4 572246 6660 4Barnes NJ EE 119618 SNR DER
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Competition Name:
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes58 Targets: 6 2 3 3 514438 6351 3Kersey S EE 133299 SNR MER
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Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 8 5 867687 7774 6Read AJ EE 64203 VET DER

2 Targets: 7 5 8 3 858675 8785 8Marples J EE 87538 VET DER

Yes3 Targets: 7 6 7 8 835477 6783 8Bate P EE 85393 VET DER

3 Targets: 5 3 7 6 837686 8785 7Ford C EE 27228 VET DER

5 Targets: 8 4 8 7 817576 7485 5Hope A EE 66205 VET DER

Yes6 Targets: 7 4 8 6 804578 8582 8Edwards S EE 128838 VET DER

Yes7 Targets: 8 5 8 7 796585 8583 3Roberts PN EE 85684 VET DER

8 Targets: 6 4 6 4 738576 8564 4Drewery DA EE 139177 VET NOT

Yes8 Targets: 3 3 6 6 734587 7772 8Hogg K EE 90498 VET LAN

Yes10 Targets: 7 4 8 8 726476 6641 5Boydell GJ EE 97589 VET LAN

10 Targets: 7 5 8 3 727575 7663 3Wood K EE 73032 VET DER

Yes12 Targets: 4 4 8 3 716486 7682 5Ellis C EE 121453 VET MER

12 Targets: 5 4 7 6 715576 6465 5Smith C EE 36730 VET YOR

14 Targets: 5 3 7 7 707554 7583 4Dale S EE 90855 VET LEI

14 Targets: 8 6 5 4 708372 6645 6Gallagher J EE 107984 VET LAN

Yes14 Targets: 5 5 7 3 703668 6575 4White AJ EE 40707 VET YOR

17 Targets: 7 3 7 3 697564 8663 4Holt S EE 127339 VET YOR

Yes18 Targets: 6 3 8 5 665373 7545 5Hunton NP EE 28926 VET YOR

Yes19 Targets: 8 4 7 5 644685 7412 3Taylor B EE 135986 VET DER
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Competition Name:
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 6 3 4 5 605286 6435 3Boydell W EE 124488 VET LAN

Yes21 Targets: 7 2 6 3 593264 8353 7Stafford B EE 26384 VET LAN

Yes22 Targets: 6 4 5 5 585352 6561 5Baguley P EE 106136 VET CHE

22 Targets: 5 4 6 6 584555 5332 5Wragg D EE 34044 VET DER

Yes24 Targets: 3 2 8 4 555544 5380 4Fielding R EE 133942 VET YOR

25 Targets: 4 3 6 1 526544 6460 3Dolby SM EE 129058 VET DER

26 Targets: 7 2 6 3 514544 5351 2Lacey G EE 140180 VET LAN

27 Targets: 7 1 8 2 473135 7342 1Gallagher T EE 140418 VET LAN
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